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
Atherton

Italian inspired estate situated on 
approx. 1.73 private acres in the 
heart of Silicon Valley. 5 Bed-
rooms, 5.5 Baths. Grand Living 
& Dining Rooms, Formal Entry, 
Gourmet Kitchen, Family Room, 
basement with gym, recreation 
room & wine cellar. Outdoor 
kitchen, firepit, expansive lawns, 
salt water pool, putting green, 
formal gardens & 4 car garage.

Offered at $25,000,000

www.1FaxonRoad.com

91 Mount Vernon Lane
Atherton

Beautifully remodeled contempo-
rary style home featuring 6 Bed-
rooms, & 6 Baths. Formal Entry, 
Separate Living & Dining Rooms, 
Gourmet Kitchen, with adjoining 
Family Room, Custom home of-
fice. Top quality cabinetry. Situ-
ated on approx. 1 acre with land-
scaped grounds, swimming pool 
& 3 car garage.

Offered at $5,585,000

www.91MountVernonLane.com

Holly Stockman:  650-464-6080
DRE#01107000
hstockman@atlistings.com

Carlos Aguilar:  650-823-6906
DRE#01118651
caguilar@atlistings.com

THE BEST OF BOTH WORLDS...
TRADITIONAL SERVICE YOU EXPECT 
AT SUBSTANTIAL SAVINGS

@listings Residential Real Estate

Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Buyer to verify to their satisfaction.

www.AtListings.com   968A Woodside Road, Redwood City, CA 94061  DRE#01877670

@listings Residential Real Estate www.atlistings.com
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5 7 8  U n i v e r s i t y  A v e n u e
P A L O  A LT O

Open Sat & Sun 1:30 – 4:30

JUST SOLD!

3481 South Court, Palo Alto

370 Ely Place, Palo Alto

Julie Tsai Law
Broker Associate
Top Realtor in the nation according to the 
most recent ranking in the Wall Street 
Journal
DRE # 01339682

650.799.8888
Julie@julietsailaw.com

www.julietsailaw.com
 Fluent in Mandarin Chinese

Built just five years ago and featured in the Palo Alto Daily News for its garden design, this home is classically chic 
and elegant with a traditional and timeless aesthetic. The desirable one-level floor plan is open and flowing with 
stylishly appointed bright and light interiors. 

neighborhood. Situated on a quiet and peaceful street.

new Mitchell Park Library, Greenmeadow Community Center, 
Cubberley Community Center and much more.

living room with sliding glass doors to the private back yard

beautiful gardens

Offered at 

$1,450,000

370Ely.com

Offered at 

$2,398,000

3481SouthCt.com
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JEFF STRICKER
Broker & Attorney
650.823.8057
jstricker@apr.com

STEVE TENBROECK
Broker, President’s Club

650.450.0160
stenbroeck@apr.com

Quality Is A Universal Language

JeffandSteve.com

SAN CARLOS
333 Hill Way
Offered at $750,000

3 BD /2 BA

1,292+/- Sq. Ft. Living area

5,014+/- Sq. Ft. Lot 

Open Sat. & Sun. 1:30 - 4:30 pm
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Coldwell Banker #1 IN CALIFORNIA

©2013 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC.  BRE License #01908304.

CaliforniaMoves.com |  californiahome.me | /cbcalifornia | /cb_california |  /cbcalifornia | /coldwellbanker

Atherton  $6,295,000
Beautiful 2-story Mediterranean home on quiet cul-de-sac in Las 
Lomitas school district. 6 BR/6.5 BA  

Hugh Cornish  BRE #00912143  650.324.4456

Los Altos Hills  $4,500,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 27950 Roble Alto Dr Just listed! This luxuriously 
appointed home is a private oasis of sumptuous comfort. 5 BR/5.5 BA
Jackie & Richard Schoelerman  
BRE #01092400/01413607   650.324.4456

Menlo Park  $1,250,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 295 Bay Rd Price Reduced! New kit & baths, 
Granite. Lg extra rm used as 3rd bedroom. Hardwd. Bosch oven. 
Fireplace. 2 BR/2.5 BA
Gordon Ferguson  BRE #01038260  650.328.5211

Palo Alto  $998,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 459 Homer Av #2 Downtown PA Townhome 
Updated kitchen & baths. New appliances. 2-car attached garage. 
Incredible value for 3BR. 3 BR/2.5 BA
Zach Trailer  BRE #01371338  650.325.6161

Redwood City  $2,498,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 531 Beresford Avenue Stunning New Construction on 
Prime 16,100 sq. ft. Lot Bordering Atherton. 3 BDRM, 3.5 BA.  

Keri Nicholas  BRE #01198898  650.323.7751

Atherton  $4,500,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 497 Stockbridge Ave Fabulous 1.14 ac property! 2 
guest homes, one-level main home. Enchanting Tea House completes 
the serene landscaping.
Bonnie Biorn  BRE #01085834  650.324.4456

Menlo Park  $4,495,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 320 Olive Street Exceptional new construction w/qual-
ity finishes in prime West MP loc. next to Bay Laurel 6 BR/5 BA  

Liz Daschbach  BRE #00969220  650.323.7751

Palo Alto  $1,995,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 2031 Park Bl Evergreen Park Location! Lg family rm, 
hrdwd flrs, Ground flr BR & full bath, new carpet upstairs, near Peers 
Park. 4 BR/3 BA
Alan Loveless  BRE #00444835  650.325.6161

Palo Alto  $898,000
Great Location! Two-story townhome with bright & light rooms, 
attached 2-car garage and wraparound yard. 3 BR/2.5 BA  

Erika Demma  BRE #01230766  650.851.2666

Redwood City  $799,000
Sun 1 - 4 301 Nimitz Av Horgan Ranch Gem! Welcome home!  
Updatd bath & kitchen, formal dining room, separate living room,  
great yard. 3 BR/2 BA
Drew Doran  BRE #01887354  650.325.6161

Atherton  $2,788,000
4 BR/ 2.5 BA Gorgeous Remodeled One Story Home in West Atherton  

Keri Nicholas  BRE #01198898  650.323.7751

Menlo Park  $1,495,000
Totally remodeled 2-story home bordering Atherton. Chef ’s kitchen, 
Landscaped backyard. 4 BR/3.5 BA  

Cristina Bliss  BRE #01189105  650.324.4456

Palo Alto  $1,395,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 360 Everett Av #4C Contemporary Condo! 
Fabulous unit w/high end designer touches. 2 blocks to University Ave. 
Pool. PA schools. 2 BR/2 BA
Tim Trailer  BRE #00426209  650.325.6161

Portola Valley  $1,498,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 2 Leroy Way Updated Country Home remodel features 
gourmet kit/family rm, sep. dining, vaulted ceilings, hdwd flrs. 3 BR/2.5 BA
Kathie Christie, John Matlock  
BRE #00809775, 00561058   650.851.1961

Woodside  $2,498,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 240 Allen Rd Must See! Extensively and beautifully 
remodeled home. Breathtaking view of forest and ocean. 4 BR/3.5 BA  

Lea Nilsson  BRE #00699379  650.328.5211

Menlo Park | Palo Alto | Portola Valley | Woodside
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MBA/LL.A
homes@JulianaLee.com

650-857-1000

www.JulianaLee.com

 Juliana 
Lee

251 Lincoln Ave, 
Palo Alto

WARMTH AND CHARM 
THAT IS SELDOM 

FOUND!

morgan lashley
distinctive properties

185 Colorado Ave. Palo Alto

3 Beds | 3.5 Baths
Guest House!
185Colorado.com
$1,649,000  

Palo Alto Office
2500 El Camino Real
Palo Alto, CA 94303

Morgan Lashley
Broker MBA
650.387.5224
morgan@morganlashley.com
BRE# 01340271

Open Sat and Sun 1:30pm to 4:30pm
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Monique Lombardelli
Owner
DRE# 01879145

P:650-380-5512

monique@modernhomesrealty.com
www.modernhomesrealty.comEichler Documentary Film

buyeichlerfi lm.com

CALL US FOR A COMPLIMENTARY CONSULTATION

Monique Lombardelli and her team offer the best marketing and convey 
their passion for mid century modern architecture via fi lm and social 
media to sell your home.

Monique is so confi dent in the demand for modern style homes that she 
will manage AND FRONT THE COST OF YOUR REMODEL so you can 
relax while your home is restored and prepared for it’s optimal sales price.

Let specialists do the work for you! We have all of the contacts and better 
pricing to make your home look market ready for modern enthusiasts.
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A Private Park-like Acre - a Few Steps to Downtown Los Altos 

  View Street  47  

Abigail -  
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MBA/LL.A
homes@JulianaLee.com

650-857-1000

www.JulianaLee.com

 Juliana 
Lee

2468 W Bayshore Rd, Unit 2, Palo Alto 4159 El Camino Way, #N, Palo Alto

Top Floor, End Unit Condominium In Well 
Maintained and Managed Complex
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
147.75 FEET; THENCE, PARALLEL 
WITH SAID CENTER LINE OF 
MURLAGAN AVENUE, NORTH 73º 39` 
40’’ WEST 35.00 FEET; THENCE 
PARALLEL WITH CENTER LINE OF 
WHISMAN ROAD, NORTH 16º 19` EAST 
97.76 FEET; THENCE NORTHERLY 
ALONG A CURVE TO THE LEFT, 
TANGENT TO LAST DESCRIBED 
COURSE, HAVING A RADIUS OF 20 
FEET, A CENTRAL ANGLE OF 89º 58` 
40, AN ARC DISTANCE OF 31.41 FEET; 
THENCE NORTH 16º 20` 20’’ EAST 
30.00 FEET TO A POINT IN SAID 
CENTER LINE OF MURLAGAN AVENUE; 
THENCE ALONG SAID CENTER LINE OF 
MURLAGAN AVENUE, SOUTH 73º 39` 
40` EAST 54.98 FEET TO THE POINT 
OF BEGINNING. Amount of unpaid bal-
ance and other charges: $992,365.99 
(estimated) Street address and other 
common designation of the real proper-
ty: 492-496 N. WHISMAN ROAD 
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043 APN 
Number: 160-16-012 The undersigned 
Trustee disclaims any liability for any 
incorrectness of the street address and 
other common designation, if any, 
shown herein. The property heretofore 
described is being sold “as is”. In com-
pliance with California Civil Code 
2923.5(c) the mortgagee, trustee, ben-
eficiary, or authorized agent declares: 
that it has contacted the borrower(s) to 
assess their financial situation and to 
explore options to avoid foreclosure; or 
that it has made efforts to contact the 
borrower(s) to assess their financial sit-
uation and to explore options to avoid 
foreclosure by one of the following 
methods: by telephone; by United 
States mail; either 1st class or certi-
fied; by overnight delivery; by personal 
delivery; by e-mail; by face to face 
meeting. DATE: 08-01-2013 
CALIFORNIA RECONVEYANCE 
COMPANY, as Trustee REGINA 
CANTRELL, ASSISTANT SECRETARY 
California Reconveyance Company 
9200 Oakdale Avenue Mail Stop: CA2-
4379 Chatsworth, CA 91311 800-892-
6902 For Sales Information: www.
lpsasap.com or 1-714-730-2727 www.
priorityposting.com or 1-714-573-1965 
www.auction.com or 1-800-280-2832 
CALIFORNIA RECONVEYANCE COMPANY 
IS A DEBT COLLECTOR ATTEMPTING 
TO COLLECT A DEBT. ANY 
INFORMATION OBTAINED WILL BE 
USED FOR THAT PURPOSE. NOTICE TO 
POTENTIAL BIDDERS: If you are consid-
ering bidding on this property lien, you 
should understand that there are risks 
involved in bidding at a trustee auction. 
You will be bidding on a lien, not on the 
property itself. Placing the highest bid 
at a trustee auction does not automati-
cally entitle you to free and clear owner-
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Menlo Park, 3 BR/2 BA 
Sharon Heights, Luxury Condo, 
$3,500/mo (Menlo Park). - New 
Kitchen, Stainless Steel Appliances, 
Double Sink, Granite Counter Tops, 
New Hardwood Floors, 3 BR’s (one is 
a den/office with closets), Large MBR 
with walk in closet , 2 New Bathrooms, 
Huge Deck, Extra Storage, Pool, Bosch 
Washer and Dryer in unit! Furnished or 
unfurnished, $3,500 or best offer! Tel: 
408-314-6210
Menlo Park, 3 BR/2 BA - $1099000
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $899000
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $599000
Sunnyvale, 3 BR/2 BA - $599999
Woodside, 3 BR/2 BA - $1099000

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
Cabo San Lucas: $399 
All Inclusive Special - Stay 6 Days 
In A Luxury Beachfront Resort With 
Unlimited Meals And Drinks For $399! 
www.luxurycabohotel.com  
888-481-9660  (Cal-SCAN)

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
20 ACRES FREE! 
Buy 40-Get 60 Acres. $0 down, $198/
month. Money back guarantee, NO 
CREDIT CHECKS. Beautiful views. 
Roads/Surveyed. Near El Paso, Texas.
1-800-843-7537 www.SunsetRanches.
com (AAN CAN)

Did you 
know?

Deadline: Noon 
Tuesday

Call Alicia Santillan: 
(650) 223-6578

E-mail: asantillan@
paweekly.com
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Get your news delivered fresh daily

Call (650) 326-8210 to learn more about 
our new advertising options in Express.

24/7 Online Fridays in printWeekdays via e-mail

Express™ is a trademark of Embarcadero Publishing Company ©2008 Embarcadero Publishing Company

The Palo Alto Weekly’s Friday print edition

complements Express featuring thoughtful, in-depth coverage of local issues, arts & entertainment, home & real 
estate and sports.
Palo Alto Online off ers 24/7 coverage of everything local:

Express is a free e-daily

Express provides the perfect quick-read digest 

You will want Express

Sign up today to get

at PaloAltoOnline.com
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Answers to this week’s puzzles, which can be found on page 65.
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Free. Fun. Only about Palo Alto.
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LYN JASON COBB
650.464.2622

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com
BRE #01332535

140 ELEANOR DR  $8,250,000
Totally updated home with views to San Francisco! 
6BR/6.5BA home w/expanses of lush level lawn, 
pool, English garden, and vineyard.

WOODSIDE | BREATHTAKING VIEWS!

TOM LEMIEUX
650.329.6645

tom@tomlemieux.com
BRE #01066910

54 TUSCALOOSA AV  $7,495,000
Custom estate home built by Colin Whiteside in 
2003. 5 bedrooms, each with en suite bath. Two 
levels serviced by elevator; solar-heated pool & spa.

ATHERTON

BONNIE BIORN
650.888.0846

bonnie.biorn@cbnorcal.com
BRE #01085834

497 STOCKBRIDGE AV  $4,500,000
Fabulous property on 1.14 A. 2BD/2.5BA main house 
+ 2 guest houses. Enchanting Tea House completes 
the serene landscaping. Sparkling pool & waterfall.

ATHERTON | OPEN SUNDAY

ERIKA DEMMA
650.740.2970

edemma@cbnorcal.com
BRE #01230766

17 COLTON CT  $3,095,000
This fully remodeled and updated home has it all, 
5BD/6.5BA, over 6000 sf on over a half acre with 
pool, spa and cabana. www.17coltoncourt.com

REDWOOD CITY

HELEN & BRAD 
MILLER

650.400.3426
hmiller@cbnorcal.com

BRE #01142061/00917768

3100 WOODSIDE RD  $4,095,000
3 ac estate & upgraded 4BR/3BA home close to 
town center shops, restaurants & WDS School (pre-K 
to 8th); Private rolling fi elds, barn & rose gardens.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

ERIKA DEMMA
650.740.2970

edemma@cbnorcal.com
BRE #01230766

1350 BEAR GULCH RD  $1,895,000
Beautiful 3BD/2.5BA home on approx. 3.5 ac offers 
amazing views of the bay, mountains & city lights! 
Fully fenced yard gives way to the vast acreage.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

TERRI COUTURE
650.917.5811

www.TerriCouture.com
BRE #01090940

769 ORANGE AV  $1,995,000
3BR/3.5BA home w/1BR/1BA cottage on lot in LA Vil-
lage! Desirable Orange Ave location. So much charm 
& opportunity for your vision of your dream home!

LOS ALTOS | JUST SOLD!

ALAN & NICKI 
LOVELESS

650.400.4208
AlanLoveless63@yahoo.com
BRE #00444835 & 00924021

2031 PARK BL  $1,995,000
Large family rm, Ground fl r BR & full bath, high ceil-
ings, Beautiful backyard w/deck & playhouse. Near 
Peers Park & CA Ave shopping & dining. 4BR 3BA

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY

TIM TRAILER
650.333.3833

TTrailer@cbnorcal.com
BRE #00426209

360 EVERETT AV #4C  $1,395,000
Fabulous 2BR/2BA unit w/high end designer touches 
in sought after bldg. 2 blocks to University Ave. 
Underground parking. Pool & elevator. PA schools.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT & SUN

DEANNA TARR
650.752.0833

dtarr@cbnorcal.com
BRE #00585398

SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT $1,500,000
Rare, one-level unit overlooking 14th fairway of 
Sharon Heights golf course. Easy access to major 
airports, shopping, Stanford University.

MENLO PARK | SHARON HEIGHTS

HANNA SHACHAM
650.752.0767

hshacham@cbnorcal.com
BRE #01073658

89 ALMENDRAL AV  PRICE UPON REQUEST
Custom-built just 7 years ago with 7,140 square feet, 
12 car garage, on large 1.53 acre lot (buyer to verify 
all sqft).

ATHERTON | EXCLUSIVE LISTING!

MARGOT LOCKWOOD
650.400.2528

homes@margotlockwood.com
BRE #01017519

52 MORSE LN  $1,595,000
Charming French Country Cottage on sunny 1.2 ac. 
3BD/2BA, 4 car garage, & pool. La Cornue 5 burner 
stove. Various garden areas, 2 add’l storage areas.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

DREW DORAN
650.766.2080

www.DrewDoran.com
BRE #01887354

301 NIMITZ AV  $799,000
Welcome home! This gem offers three bedrooms, 
two updated bathrooms, an updated kitchen, formal 
dining room, a separate living room, and a great yard.

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SUNDAY 1 - 4

ZACH TRAILER
650.906.8008

www.ZachTrailer.com
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